1
®
ISL6401
FN9007.5Data Sheet July 2003
Synchronizing Current Mode PWM for
Subscriber Line Interface Circuits (SLICs)
The ISL6401 adjustable frequency, low power, pulse width
modulating (PWM) current mode controller is designed for a

• Boost Regulators
• Routers
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL6401CB 0 to 70 14 Ld SOIC M14.15
ISL6401IB -40 to 85 14 Ld SOIC M14.15
ISL6401CR 0 to 70 16 Ld QFN L16.4x4
ISL6401IR -40 to 85 16 Ld QFN L16.4x4
Add -T suffix for tape and reel packaging.
Pinouts
ISL6401 (SOIC)
TOP VIEW
ISL6401 (QFN)
TOP VIEW
SD